‘Quality in Every Language’
Registered in England No. 4319719
Vesty Business Park
Registered Trademark of Ultracell (UK) Limited. Registered Trademark of Ultracell (UK) Limited.
EU Declaration of Conformity
According to Article 17/Annex VIII of Regulation (EU) 2023/1542
Document No.:  UC_DoC_101224_VRLA003_V1R1

L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
UL40-12 12 38 197 165 173.5
UCG55-12 12 55 229 138 211
UL55-12 12 55 229 138 211
UL70-12 12 70 348 167 178
UL65-12 12 65 348 167 178
UL75-12 12 75 260 168 214
UL80-12 12 80 260 168 214
UL100-12 FR 12 100 330 173 220
UL150-12 12 150 483 170 238.5
UCG45-12 12 45 197 165 170
UCG55-12 12 55 229 138 230
UCG55-12 12 55 229 138 216
UCG65-12 12 65 348 167 178
UCG75-12 12 75 260 168 214
‘Quality in Every Language’
Registered in England No. 4319719
Vesty Business Park
Registered Trademark of Ultracell (UK) Limited. Registered Trademark of Ultracell (UK) Limited.
8. Test reports(2.h).
Reference Performance Dimensions
Rated voltage
(V)
10hr
@1.80V/cell
L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
UCG100-12 12 100 330 173 220
UCG100-12 12 100 330 173 220
UCG100-12 12 100 330 173 233
UCG120-12 12 120 408 177 225
UCG120-12 12 120 408 177 225
UCG150-12 12 150 483 170 238.5
UCG150-12 12 150 483 170 238.5
UCG200-12 12 200 522 240 224
UCG200-12 12 200 522 240 224
UCG250-12 12 250 522 268 226
UCG250-12 12 250 522 268 226
UCG275-12 12 250 522 268 226
UFT150-12 12 150 551 110 287
UCG85-12 12 90 306 168 214
UCG38-12 12 38 196 165 170
UCG40-12 12 38 196 165 170
UC45-12 12 38 196 165 170
UC65-12 12 65 348 167 178
UC75-12 12 75 260 168 214
UC150-12E 12 140 483 170 239
UC200-12E 12 200 522 240 224
UC200-12 12 200 522 240 224
UC200-12 12 250 522 268 226
UHR40-12 12 38 197 165 170
UHR65-12 12 65 348 167 178
UHR100-12 12 100 330 173 220
UHR120-12 12 120 408 177 225
UL65-12 12 65 348 167 178
UC100-12 12 100 330 173 220
UC120-12 12 120 408 177 225
UC250-12E 12 250 522 268 226
UC100-12E 12 100 330 173 220
UC120-12E 12 120 408 177 225
UHR120-12 12 120 408 177 225
UHR150-12 12 150 483 170 238.5
UHR55-12 12 55 229 138 211
UHR155-12 12 155 335 172 278
‘Quality in Every Language’
Registered in England No. 4319719
Vesty Business Park